
DATE DAY OPPONENT REGION

HOME OR 

AWAY MS JV VARSITY
8/11/15 Tues Fideles Christian School V AWAY 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

8/13/15 Thurs Praise Academy MS HOME 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

8/18/15 Tues North Atlanta Christian Flight V HOME 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

8/20/15 Thurs Midway Christian School HOME 4:30 PM

8/20/15 Thurs Grace Christian Academy HOME 5:30 PM

8/21/15 Fri Mt. Bethel Christian Academy HOME 5:30 PM

8/25/15 Tues Covenant Christian Ministries Academy V AWAY 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

8/31/15 Mon Colonial Hills Christian School MS AWAY 4:30 PM

8/31/15 Mon Johnson Ferry Christian Academy V HOME 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

9/1/15 Tues Cornerstone Preparatory Academy V AWAY 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

9/3/15 Thurs The King's Academy V AWAY 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

9/8/15 Tues Hearts Academy MS AWAY 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

9/11/15 Fri North Atlanta Christian Flight V AWAY 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

9/14/15 Mon Praise Academy MS AWAY 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9/17/15 Thurs Colonial Hills Christian School MS HOME 4:30 PM

9/17/15 Thurs Cornerstone Preparatory Academy V HOME 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9/24/15 Thurs Covenant Christian Ministries Academy V HOME 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9/25/15 Fri Hearts Academy MS HOME 4:30 PM

9/25/15 Fri Fideles Christian School V HOME 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9/28/15 Mon Mt. Bethel Christian Academy AWAY 5:30 PM

9/29/15 Tues Johnson Ferry Christian Academy V AWAY 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

10/2/15 Fri The King's Academy V HOME 4:30 PM 6:00 PM
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